	[bookmark: _GoBack]Inspire Suffolk Holiday Camps – Fit & Fed Registration Form

	
Please email this form once complete to info@inspiresuffolk.org.uk. Or return to one of our Sport Development Officers – Adam Todd and Josh Dowsing.


	CHild information:

	Child’s Full Name:  

	Address: 

	Gender: M / F / Other:  
	Child’s Date of Birth: 

	Dietary Requirements/Intolerances/Allergies: 




	Medical Information/Additional Needs:




	Does your child require (A) Epipen Yes     No     (B) Inhaler Yes     No     (C) ANY MEDICATION CURRENTLY TAKEN: (Type of medication and time of administration): 

	

Name of School:

Publicity/Media Consent: Yes     No     

Safeguarding Password (Please specify a memorable password below which will be needed when your child is collected):


PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION:

	Primary contact name: 
	Relationship to student: 

	Mobile #:
	Work Phone #: 
	Home #: 

	
Secondary contact name 
	
Relationship to student: 

	Mobile #:
	Work Phone #: 
	Home #: 

	
Email Address (To send confirmation of booking):
	

	
	

	Are you happy for us to share your contact details with Ipswich School of Dancing to receive more information about Dance Classes for your child? Yes     No     

How did you hear about our Holiday Camps:

	

	
	

	Parent/Guardian Name: 
	Date: 

	(PLEASE PRINT)

	Parent/Guardian Signature: 



Please select the date(s) and Star Group you would like your child to attend by ticking the relevant box or boxes.	
	
	
	Please select the Star Group you would like your child to be in:
*For more information, please refer to our Holiday Camps Leaflet or visit our website.
Please note 15 days allocated per child

	Venue
	
Date

	
Standard Day:
(08:30-15:30pm)
	
Extended Day
(8.30-16:30pm)
	Reach for the Stars
(KS1 & Reception)
	Shooting Stars
(KS2)
	All Stars
(KS2)
	Rising Stars
(KS3)

	Ipswich 

Inspire Suffolk, Lindbergh Road, Ipswich, Suffolk, 
IP3 9QX
	Mon 19th July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 20th July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 21st July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 22ndJuly
	

	

	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 23rd July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 26th July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 27th July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 28th July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 29th July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 30th July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 2nd August 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 3rd August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 4th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 5th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 6th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 9th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 10th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 11Th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 12th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 13th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 16th August
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	Tuesday 17th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 18th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 19th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 20th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 23rd August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 24th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 25th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 26th August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 27th August
	
	
	
	
	
	



2

